
        

   

   

   

        

                              

                              
              

              

FILE NAME

...\D160J16-sht-IL171-prlight-SB-01.dgn

tblankUSER NAME =

PLOT DATE = 8/7/2014

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

    14 49 10+36.43 15+00.00

PROPOSED LIGHTING PLAN

IL 171

GRR

JLW

GHT

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO.      DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

F.A.  

                              

                              

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

P

2013-038B-R COOK 821 213

SCALE:

60J16

6/23/2014

372/373

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

 
1
0

+
0
0

 5+00

 10+00

 15+00

 5+00

 10+00

 5+00

 10+00

 15+00

 
1
0

+
0
0

 5+00

 10+00

EXISTING ROW

EXISTING ROW

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

1
5

+
0
0

STA. 12+28, 16’ LT

VC1 STA. 14+53, 16’ LT

VD1

STEEL, 4" DIA. - 150’

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT GALVANIZED

STA. 10+12, 12’ LT

VE1

 1 1/4" DIA. UD

E&F: 3 #4 & 1 #6 GND

 1 1/4" DIA. UD (TYP)

C&D: 3 #4 & 1 #6 GND

 1 1/4" DIA. UD

G&H: 3 #4 & 1 #6 GND

PROPOSED ELECTRIC SERVICE INSTALLATION

 1 1/4" DIA. UD (TYP)

A&B: 3 #4 & 1 #6 GND

3-1/C NO.4/0 SERVICE FEEDER

2 1/2" DIA. UGC, GS, 75’ WITH

240/480V, 1 PHASE, 3 WIRE

BASE MOUNTED, 200A (DUAL) RADIO SCADA,

STA. 11+66, 75’ RT

PROPOSED LIGHTING CONTROLLER ’V’
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